


Manipal Online University Jaipur(2022-23)
	Manipal University Jaipur
	Per semester
	

	Programme
	Ug &pg courses
	Duration 
	Courses fees
	1 sem  payable of std
	2nd sem payable of std
	One shot payment

	 Managment course
	(MBA)master of business administration
	2
	37500
	37500
	37500/-
	150000/-

	
	(BBA)Bachelor of business administration
	3
	20000/-
	20000/-
	20000/-
	120000/-

	Information technology
	(MCA)Master of computer application
	2
	37500/-
	37500/-
	37500/-
	150000/-

	
	(BCA)Bachelor of computer application
	3
	20000/-
	20000/-
	20000/-
	120000/-

	Commerce
	(M.COM)master  of commerce
	2
	25000/-
	25000/-
	25000/-
	100000/-

	
	(B.COM)bachelor of commerce
	3
	13333
	13333/-
	13333/-
	80000/-

	Media & journalism
	(MAJMC)master of arts in journalism & mass communication
	2
	32500/-
	32500/-
	32500/-
	130000/-


Other charges:
FOR MORE DETAIL :-Director - Santosh Sahu
EDUCARE HELPPLINE(LEADING, EDUCATION, CONSULTANCY)
Contact: 07553599749 8510090950,   E-MAIL:-  info.kleem@gmail.com
www.admissionenquiry.com
www.educarehelppline.com
Address: 1/9 amber complex m p nagar zone2 bhopal 462011(MP)





